Posted:

Tue Nov 8

From: OSU.Ships
To: SCHEDULERS.WEST, OSU.Ships
Subject: Final 1994 WECOMA Schedule

CRUISE
DATES

1994 16:53 EST

SHIP OPERATIONS SCHEDULE 1994
Oregon State University

MAP INDEX/AREA/
PURPOSE

R/V WECOMA
FINAL

P.I./INSTITUTION/
PROPOSAL NO.

PORTS

DAYS/AGENCY/
STATUS/CLEAR

08 JUN
26 JUN

30 JUN
04 JUL

05 JUL
19 JuL

20 JUL
19 AUG

23 AUG
02 SEP

06 SEP
09 SEP

15 SEP
24 SEP

28 SEP
03 oCT

04 oCT
31 DEC

OUT-OF-SERVICE
NP9/OFF OR/
ZAPS SLED TESTING

NP9/CAPE MEND./
DEPLOY OBS WITH EWING

NP9/41N,130W/
TILTMETER

OPEN
NP8&9/700 MI FM

WA COST/
CONT MARGIN SEDIMENTS

NP9/0OR COAST/
COASTAL JET

NP9/41N,130W/
TILTMETER

NP9/0OR COAST/
INST DEVELOPMENT

NP9/CA SHELF/
STRESS MOORING

NONE/NONE

KLINKHAMMER/OSU/
N00014-92J1299

TREHU/0OSU/
EAR91-14139

LYLE/BOISE ST./
?

CONSTABLE/SIO/
OCE92-00879

DEVOL/UW/
OCE91-16275

BARTH/OSU/PHY/
OCE93-14370

CONSTABLE/SIO/
OCE92-00879

ZANEVELD/OSU/
OCE9319223

LYNCH/WHOI/
N00014-94-1-0331

AGENCY
NSF
NAVY

JOI-USSP

TOTAL

OPEN
FUNDED PROPOSED
75 0
08 0
01 0
84 0

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
EUREKA
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
ABERDEEN
SEATTLE
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

NEWPORT
NEWPORT

03/NAVY/F

18/NSF/F
01/J0I-
USSP/F

05/NSF/F

30/NSF/F

10/NSF/F

03/NSF/F

09/NSF/F

05/NAVY/F



